JULY 2014 - 6:30 PM
July 8" (Tuesday) Work Session
July 14" (Monday) Council Meeting

July 22™ (Tuesday) Work Session

AUGUST 2014 - 6:30 PM
August 5™ (Tuesday) Work Session
August 11" (Monday) Council Meeting

August 19" (Tuesday) Work Session

SEPTEMBER 2014 — 6:30 PM
September 2™ (Tuesday) Work Session
September 8" (Monday) Council Meeting

September 16" (Tuesday) Work Session

OCTOBER 2014 - 6:30 PM
October 7" (Tuesday) Work Session
October 13™ (Monday) Council Meeting

October 21* (Tuesday) Work Session

NOVEMBER 2014 - 6:30 PM
November 4" (Tuesday) Work Session
November 10" (Monday) Council Meeting

November 18" (Tuesday) Work Session

DECEMBER 2014 — 6:30 PM
December 2™ (Tuesday) Work Session
'December 8" (Monday) Council Meeting

December 16" (Tuesday) Work Session



